
Dry Marina - Price list 2024
Annual berth on land:

LOA (m)
ab 7,99 8-8,99 9-9,99 10-10,99 11-11,99 12-12,99 13-13,99 14-14,99 15-15,99 16-16,99 17-17,99 18-18,99 19-19,99 20-20,99 21-21,99

Vessel 
breadth (m) -3 -3,2 -3,5 -3,8 -4,1 -4,4 -4,7 -5 -5,3 -5,5 -5,7 -6 -6,2 -6,4 -6,4

Annual berth 
on land 3.168,00 3.289,00 6.765,00 7.601,00 8.459,00 9.581,00 10.351,00 11.308,00 12.540,00 13.805,00 14.773,00 15. 983,00 17.017,00 874,5/m TBA

Semi-annual 
berth on land 2.772,00 3.267,00 3.740,00 4.180,00 4.675,00 5.280,00 5.709,00 6.237,00 6.919,00 7.392,00 8.140,00 8.778,00 9.372,00 500,5/m 478,5/m

Fee for the ecological 
sustainability 
land berth

31,68 32,89 67,65 76,01 84,59 95,81 103,51 113,08 125,40 138,05 147,73 159,83 170,17 1% of the 
berth

1% of the 
berth

Fee for the ecological 
sustainability 
- semi land berth

27,72 32,67 37,40 41,80 46,75 52,80 57,09 62,37 69,19 73,92 81,40 87,78 93,72 1% of the 
berth

1% of the 
berth

Lump sum fee 16A for 
S/Y - daily 4,00 4,00 4,00 4,00 4,00 5,00 5,00 6,50 6,50 9,00 9,00 11,00 11,00 15,00 15,00

Lump sum fee 16A for 
katam. or M/Y - daily 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 6,00 6,00 7,50 7,50 10,00 10,00 12,00 12,00 16,00 16,00

The following items are included in the price of an annual berth on the land for privately owned vessels:				  
Berth on land on dry marina cradles, pressure washing, ordinary use of water, use of sanitary facilities, guarding and supervision of the vessel,  
half year parking place for boat - for boats licensed for personal use. 
For land berths are 4 crane operations included (from 9 m length).	 			 
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Price list 2024
Daily berth on land		

LOA (m)
9-9,99 10-10,99 11-11,99 12-12,99 13-13,99 14-14,99 15-15,99 16-16,99 17-17,99 18-18,99 19-19,99 20-20,99 21-23,99 24-29,99 od 30

Vessel 
Breadth (m) -3,5 -3,8 -4,1 -4,4 -4,7 -5 -5,3 -5,5 -5,7 -6 -6,2 -6,4 -6,4 -6,4 -6,4

Dnevni vez 
more/kopno 80,00 80,00 80,00 95,00 119,00 129,00 139,00 149,00 165,00 185,00 229,00 259,00 13,50/m 14,50/m 15,00/m

Fee for the ecological 
sustainability 
- daily berth

0,80 0,80 0,80 0,95 1,19 1,29 1,39 1,49 1,65 1,85 2,29 2,29 1% of the 
berth

1% of the 
berth

1% of the 
berth

Lump sum fee 16A for 
S/Y - daily

4,00 4,00 4,00 5,00 5,00 6,50 6,50 9,00 9,00 11,00 11,00 15,00 15,00 15,00 15,00

Lump sum fee 16A for 
katam. or M/Y - daily 4,00 5,00 5,00 6,00 6,00 7,50 7,50 10,00 10,00 12,00 12,00 16,50 16,50 16,50 16,50

Flat rate fee for water 
consumption - daily 6,00 6,00 6,00 6,00 8,00 8,00 8,00 8,00 12,00 12,00 12,00 12,00 20,00 20,00 25,00

The following items are included in the daily land berth (without marina cradles), guarding and supervision of the vessel, use of sanitary facilities.					   
		
Note: 
» Check-out for the vessels on the daily berth is 2.00 pm at the latest.             
» The one-time use of the Regatta (more than 10 vessels) the price is reduced by 15% for the first day.
» The one-time use of the Regatta (more than 10 vessels) the price is reduced by 20% if they stay more than 2 days.
» 15 % off daily rate after 2 consecutive days.                                                                                        
» 30 % off daily rate after 20 consecutive days.
» Use of the berth for less than 3 hours is charged with 60% of the daily berth fee.            
» Charter daily berth rental fee is 30% higher.                                                                                     
» On presentation of your valid B-MAX gas station voucher (minimum 80 L of fuel) you will be granted a discount of 10% on your daily berth place for one boat.	
» On Fridays, the price for the daily berth is increased by  € 50.00
» Upon presenting a receipt from Restaurant Yachtclub in the minimum amount of €100.00, the daily berth fee will be reduced by € 50.00
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Price list 2024
Travellift 220t/crane 32t

LOA (m)
do 4,99 5-8,99 9-9,99 10-10,99 11-11,99 12-12,99 13-13,99 14-14,99 15-15,99 16-16,99 17-17,99 18-18,99 19-19,99 20-20,99 21-21,99 22-22,99 23-23,99 24-24,99 25-25,99 26-26,99 27-27,99 28-28,99 29-29,99- ab 30

Vessels 
breadth (m) - - 3,5 3,8 4,1 4,4 4,7 5 5,3 5,5 5,7 6 6,2 6,4 6,4 6,4 6,6 6,6 6,6 6,8 7 7,4 7,8 ab 8

32 t/ 220 t
crane - charge per 
operation

60,00 147,00 184,00 246,00 300,00 359,00 433,00 512,00 599,00 672,00 744,00 844,00 930,00 1.004,00 1.051,00 1.319,00 1.528,00 1.760,00 1.837,00 1.911,00 2.055,00 2.320,00 2.670,000 Nach 
Abspr.

Pressure washing 
service charge
 

27,00 40,00 50,00 56,00 61,00 66,00 71,00 83,00 88,00 94,00 99,00 104,00 114,00 125,00 7,50/m 7,50/m 7,50/m 7,50/m 7,50/m 7,50/m 7,50/m 7,50/m 7,50/m 7,50/m

Mast service raising 
or lowering
 

- 43,00 54,00 64,00 76,00 97,00 118,00 140,00 161,00 172,00 183,00 204,00 220,00 - - - - - - - - - - -

Notes:									       
» Use of crane (keel/rudder etc. assembly/disassembly) per vessel = 105 €/hour				  
» Use of jib crane (keel/rudder etc. assembly/disassembly) per vessel = 210 €/hour				 
» Rates of haul out, launching and pressure washing after working hours (16.00-22.00h) or not within 
   agreed term will be increased by 50 %.								      
» Rates of haul out, launching and pressure washing from 22:00-08.00h and on Saturdays, 
   Sundays and holidays will be increased by 100 %.							     
» Rates of haul out, launching and pressure washing after working hours (16.00-22.00h) or not within agreed term, 
   22:00-08.00h and on Saturdays, Sundays and holidays are to be increased 
   by 20 % for charter companies renting office in marina area.							     
» Price for the first crane operation is 100%, and for the second and every following operation 
   in the same calendar year for the same vessel will be reduced by 20%, 
   it is only for charter companies renting office in marina area.					   
» Moving the boat from vehicle into cradle is charged as one operation.
	
General notes:									       
» The berth price for multihulls is increased by 100%. 								      
» Price for the annual berth for a charter company is increased by 15%.					   
» Price for annual berth for boats that are for sale is increased by 10%.							     
» Price for semi-annual berth on land doesn’t include crane operations, they will be charged based on the valid price list.		
 
» Price list for vessels used in commercial purposes are agreed separately.						    
 
» Contracts for the berths are made for the period of 1 year, starting from 01.04. of the current year.				  
					   
									       
							     

Service berth on land – works done by YCB for boats over 21 m that do not have berth in marina Baotić	

» If the boat is situated on land pays 2 Travel lift operations + cradle (3 days of land berth included).				  
» Price for daily service berth on land for boats from 21 m is 4,50 €/m/day.							     
» Vessels from 21 m – 24,99 m € 1.775,00/month, vessels from 25 m – 29,99 m € 2.220,00/month and over 30 m 2.700,00 €/month.                                    		
» Price upon agreement for underwater washing depending on the state.							     
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Price list 2024
Other services

Applicable to all price list: 					   
» All services are payable at the reception. NCT reserves the right to measure any boat. 							     
» All users of NCT’s services are obliged to comply with the conditions from the current price list, 
   General Terms and Conditions and the Regulations on order in the port of Marina Baotić.                                      
» Nauticki centar Trogir reserves the right to amend this pricelist anytime. Such amends shall be displayed on the public notice bord and web site.       		
						    
								      
» All prices are effective from 01.09.2024. VAT is included. Complaints book can be found at the reception. Errors and changes reserved! 			 
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LEGAL SERVICES				  

Sending a letter and warning notice 	 40,00 

BOAT LIFTING/MOVING IN THE MARINA	

Up to 17,99 m		 95,00 

18-22,99 m 178,00 

23-30,99 m 237,00 

From 31 m/hour 297,00 


